PENTAIRPOOL.COM.AU
NEW PRODUCT
DEALER ANNOUNCEMENT
APRIL 2023
POSI-CHLOR®
SALT WATER CHLORINATORS
SMART TECHNOLOGY FOR HEALTHIER, CLEANER
POOL WATER
Keep your pool water clear and inviting with electrolytic chlorine
generation — the easiest, most effective and convenient way to maintain
your pool. Simply adjust the output to achieve the precise level of
chlorine. Posi-Chlor does the rest, automatically producing a steady
stream of chlorine for softer, silkier pool water that’s free of bacteria and
other contaminants. Nothing could be easier.
PENTAIRPOOL.COM.AU
Pentair Pty Ltd   |   1-21 Monash Drive, Dandenong South, VIC 3175
04/23 ©2023 Pentair Water Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
If you have any questions, please contact your Pentair Sales Representative or
contact Pentair Customer Service on 1300.137.344 or au.sales@pentair.com
Part No. Description Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
List Price
(ex GST)
PCL-15 Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 15g/hr 10 570x420x260 $2,120.00
PCL-25 Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 25g/hr 10.5 570x420x260 $2,580.00
PCL-35 Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 35g/hr 11 570x420x260 $2,940.00
PCL-15-PH Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 15g/hr + Dosing Pump 11 570x420x260 $2,430.00
PCL-25-PH Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 25g/hr + Dosing Pump 11.5 570x420x260 $2,890.00
PCL-35-PH Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 35g/hr + Dosing Pump 12 570x420x260 $3,250.00
PCL-15-PHORP
Posi-Chlor Salt Water Chlorinator 15g/hr + Dosing Pump + pH/
ORP Sensors
12 570x420x260 $3,150.00